Page i
Jan 19/05
DRUCK AIR DATA TEST SET
Part Nos.     AD505-01
AD505-1-2952M0
Publication number K273
 GROUND EQUIPMENT MANUAL
g

UNITS
FIGURE     AIRLINE PER
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE EFF ASSY
18-
     1 AD505-01 TEST SET, AIR DATA ADTS 505 RF
ALTERNATIVE
   -1A AD505-01-2952M0 TEST SET, AIR DATA RF
   (BARFIELD DPS 450)
     5 .AS505-01-3124M0 .PUMP, PRESSURE 1
   10 .AS505-04-3124M0 .PUMP, VACUUM 1
   15 .AS505-18-3124M0 .KIT, FUSES/O-RINGS 1
  -20 .AS505-22-3124M0 .KIT, FILTERS (1000 HOURS) 1
   25 .AS505-30-3124M0 .CASE AND LID 1
   30 .AS405-47-1728M0 .CABLE, POWER. 5M (260V OPEN END) 1
ALTERNATIVE
 -  30A .AS505-41-3124M0 .CABLE, POWER, 5M  (USA CONNECTOR) 1
ALTERNATIVE
 -  30B .AS505-40-3124M0 .CABLE, POWER , 5M (UK CONNECTOR) 1
   35 .AS505-46-3124M0 .BULKHEAD, AN4 2
   40 .AS505-52-3124M0 .KIT, HOSE 1
   45 .AS505-54-3124M0 .CABLE, HAND TERMINAL 1
  -50 .AS505-55-3124M0 .CABLE, HAND TERMINAL, CONNECTOR ASSEMBLY 1
   55 .AS505-56-3124M0 .HAND TERMINAL (MATCHED WITH ITEM 1) 1
ALTERNATIVE
 -55A AD505-3-3952M0 .HAND TERMINAL  (MATCHED WITH ITEM1A) 1
   (BARFIELD DPS 450)
   60 .AS505-57-3124M0 .BAG, ACCESSORY, HAND TERMINAL 1
- ITEM NOT ILLUSTRATED
Page 16
Jan19/05 2-3
DRUCK AIR DATA TEST SET ADTS 505
GROUND EQUIPMENT MANUAL K273g
Figure 2-18 Parts
Air Data Test Set - Hand Terminal
Leak Measure
LEAK MEASURE MODE
Mach
0.001 Mach
5
55